

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 4 7 7 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 14 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 6 in HR R P No. 5 5 7 / 2 0 0 4 of
The HIGH COUR T OF KA R N A T A K A AT BAN G A L O R E)

H. P R A B H A K A R B A L I G A & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

VASUD E V A RAO KA N E M A R @ V.R. KA N E M A R &AN R

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 05 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ba s a v a P r a b h u S. P a t i l , Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Pr a k a s h , Adv.
Mr. J. K . Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. P. P . Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the petitioner has
filed additional documents in pursuance of the order dated 1 9 . 9 . 2 0 0 8
with an application. Registry to put the same and list this matter in
Ja nu a ry, 20 0 9 .

(PA W A N KUMA R)
COUR T MAS T E R

(ANAN D SING H)
COUR T MAS T E R