

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Civil Appeal No(s). 483/2009

H. PRABHAKAR BALIGA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

VASUDEVA RAO KANEMAR @ V.R. KANEMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 22.8.2017.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar