

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 483/2009

H. PRABHAKAR BALIGA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VASUDEVA RAO KANEMAR @ V.R. KANEMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-10-2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.  
For Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Show this matter in the daily list of 31.10.2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASST. REGISTRAR

It is stated by the learned counsel that this matter is appearing  
in the Weekly List No.28 of 2017 in Court No.5 as item No.27.